1
K15A
SELF-ADJUSTING HEATING CABLES FOR
PIPELINES, GUTTERS, DOWNSPOUTS AND ROOFS
■■ Suitable for protection against
the freezing of water pipes and
to prevent the formation of ice on
roofs and gutters

room
temperature
Maximum
room
temperature
powered
Maximum
room
temperature
not powered
Maximum length
of the heating
circuit
from the
supply point
K15A25 25 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
K15A50 50 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
K15A75 75 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
K15A100 100 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
K15A500 500 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
K15A1000 1000 m -35 °C 65 °C 80 °C 110 m
HOMOLOGATION AND STANDARDS
■■ CSTB
OPERATION
■■ The heating cables automatically vary the heat